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Wyszczególnięnie Ilośó Wartość ( zł ) Rok
produkcj

I

Ocena stanu
technicznego

1 7-74-003
Samochód
osobowy

Fiat Seicento nr rej
DW 268285

I 2900
200s Wycena m WO-42119

spotządzonaprzez
Wiesława orłowskiego
(tzeczoznawca MI, RS

nr 001 108)

2.
7-75-001

004176

Samochód
ciężarowy Peugeot
Partner DW 6834S

Wrazz kompletem
opon letnich

1

1

2500

80

200s
Wycena nr WO-41/19

sporządzona ptzez
Wiesława orłowskiego
(rzeczoznawca MI, RS

nr 001 108)
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